907/A, Adalaj Uvarsad Road,Pundarasan,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat, 382422
GSTIN: 24AAKAK9736E1ZF

Proforma Invoice Details#

INVOICE: PI/DA25-26/PRS/012
DATE: 12-07-2025

1. 996603 35,212.00

Gross Total 35,212.00

SGST 9% 3,169.00

CGST 9% 3,169.00

(Rupees Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only) TOTAL 41,550.00

Terms and Conditions: -

1. Cheque / DD to be issued in favour of "Dunes Aviation Pvt. Ltd."

2. All Remittance to be made in the Bank Account Only.

3. All claims/disputes should be communicated within 7 working days from the date
of receipt of Invoice.